NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0657019 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/16/2018 10:46:54 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: BURNSIDE TOURISM AND RECREATION COMMISSION, INC.

Company ID: 0657019
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/8/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/16/2018 10:46:54 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

7929 SOUTH HIGHWAY 27 BURNSIDE, KY 42519

Registered Agent Name/Address

CRISSA MORRIS 7929 SOUTH HIGHWAY 27 P.O. BOX 8 BURNSIDE, KY 42519

Current Officers

Chairman Phyllis Coffey P.O. Box 556, Burnside, KY 42519
Treasurer Bobby Maynard 451 Lee's Ford Dock Rd, Nancy, KY 42544

Directors

Director Farrah Dobbs 3930 Hickory Hill Dr, Somerset, KY 42503
Director Phyllis Coffey P.O. Box 556, Burnside, KY 42519
Director Bobby Maynard 451 Lee's Ford Dock Rd, Nancy, KY 42544

County: Pulaski
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Farrah Dobbs

Title Executive Director of Burnside Tourism